Printing time:10:10
FRIDAY, 03.10.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00111104RUYL |ROSTOV J SPART.M.J 2.75|3.35|2.40[4.40|3.80 2.2911.55]2.40 1.52|1.75
12:00] 4292 |UKR 2 |PRYKARPA. VORSKL.P. 3.60|3.20 | 2.056.00|3.35[10.5|6.25]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25|5.30 | 2.60 | 10.0|1.95|6.50[2.00 | 2.653.35 | 2.30
13:00/ 3735 KEN 1 |SOFAPAKA HOMEBOYZ 3.00/3.00|2.40(5.10 | 4.00 1.47|2.50|5.00 2.10]2.90
13:00/4801 |JPN 1 |BELLM.S. TOKYO V. 3.20|3.10|2.405.60|4.00|10.5|8.50|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]6.25| 5.10|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.00 | 2.85]3.10 | 2.70
13:00/ 4884 |VNM 1 |[HOANG ANH  |SONG LAM 2.40/3.15]/2.9013.90/4.90]7.75|9.00|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]|4.10 | 3.25|2.15|7.25]2.25|9.00| 1.88 | 2.55|2.50 | 2.75
13:00| 8564 |RUYL |FAKELJ ZENITJ 10.5]6.50 | 1.20) 16.0 | 1.47 3.55|1.25|1.68 1.701.82
13:30| 5962 |GEO 1 |KOLKHETI DINAMO B. 3.00/3.20/2.30|5.00/3.70|9.00|7.25|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.60 | 4.20|2.20 | 9.50|2.05|7.00| 1.85] 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.35
14:00] 4291 |UKR 2 |INHULETS Y.MARIUP. 1.568 3.70 | 5.60)2.40 | 8.503.90 | 17.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.602.30|1.87)1.68 |4.30|2.80|13.0|1.85]|2.30|1.70 | 3.70
14:00/ 4881 [VNM 2 |QUY NHON DONG TAM 1.95/3.10/4.10)3.20|7.0016.25[13.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.70)2.05|6.50)2.90 | 11.0]2.25|3.00 ] 2.55 | 4.70
14:00/ 4882 |VNM 1 HONG LIN PVF CAND 2.15]3.10]3.4013.50|5.70|6.75|10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|4.00 | 2.95(2.10 | 7.00[2.45|10.0| 2.05 | 2.85[2.50 | 3.30
14:00/ 4888 |[VNM 2 |PVF C. I BAC NINH 5.10|3.30]1.7218.50|2.75|18.0|5.101.41]2.70 | 540 3.80| 10.0 | 8.50 | 3.10 | 13.0| 1.90 | 6.00 | 2.25| 3.00 | 5.40 | 2.25
14:00| 5963 |GEO 1 |[FC GAREJI TORPED.K. 3.50|3.25|2.05|5.60|3.35]10.06.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.905.00(2.45/10.0]1.90 | 6.25]1.92 | 2.55|3.05 | 2.20
14:00| 8565 RUYL |DYNAM.M.J URAL J 1.17]7.0012.0)1.42|20.0 3.55|1.25/1.68 1.80|1.88
14:30| 5931 |ARM 1 |ALASHKERT  |SCHIRAK 1.4214.10|7.50)2.05|14.013.00|32.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05]2.60|2.10|1.65]1.62|3.80)3.15|16.0|2.00|2.35]1.58 | 5.20
15:00/ 3132 |DE 4B |AUBSTADT ASHAFENB. 1.63]3.90/4.40)2.40|6.2513.90|11.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.25|1.82]1.60|3.99]2.20|9.50|1.67|1.97|1.62|2.55
15:00/3170 |D 4SV |BAYERN A. BAROCKST. 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05|8.50 | 5.60|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.103.80| 3.40 | 1.82 |6.75|1.65|4.90| 1.47 | 1.72]1.98 | 1.72
15:00] 3222 |D 4NE |GREIFSW. PREUSSEN 2.10/3.70|2.9013.25/4.60]6.00|9.00/1.85]|1.75]2.85|2.55]|3.15|2.60[1.82|5.70]2.00 | 7.25]11.62 | 2.00 [ 1.98 | 2.25
15:00| 3223 |D 4NE |CHEMIE L. ALTGLIEN. 4.40/3.90|1.63|6.25/2.45]12.0/4.10|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|6.00 | 5.90|2.40|10.5]1.67 |4.30]1.75|2.15|2.85 | 1.70
15:00| 3224 |D 4NE |BFC DYN. ZWICKAU 2.45]3.60]2.45|13.80/3.80|7.50|7.50[1.75]1.85|3.10|2.75|3.90|3.25[1.926.75[1.92|6.75|1.67 | 2.05[2.25|2.25
15:00| 3255 |DE 4V |VELBERT RODINGH. 3.70|3.801.7515.40|2.65|10.0 | 4.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.90 | 4.30|2.10|9.00|1.62|4.30|1.65|1.97|2.35|1.68
15:00)4221 |UZB 1 |X.URGANCH NAVBAHOR 2.30/3.20|3.00f3.70|5.00]7.25|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.90 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.20 | 9.50] 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.65
15:00 4861 THA1 |LAMPHUN MUANG T. 2.40]3.30]2.75|3.804.60|7.25|8.00[1.96 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|3.60|3.00(1.90 | 6.50[1.95|6.75|1.60| 1.95[2.10 | 2.25
15:00| 8547 |[EN123 |WBA M21 LEEDS M21 2.80/3.70|2.15|4.50|3.35]8.00|5.90|2.25|1.50]2.20|2.10]3.50 | 3.15[1.82|6.25]1.67 | 5.10|1.47 | 1.72|1.93 | 1.78
15:00| 8554 RUYL |AKHMATJ KRASNOD.J 17.0/10.5|1.08 5.80|1.10 | 1.30
15:00| 8555 RUYL |RUBINJ BALTIKA J 1.25]5.709.50]1.67 | 17.0 2.41/1.50|2.20 2.00|2.20
15:00| 8556 |RUYL |KONOPL.J SOCHIJ 2.45|3.35|2.65(3.90 | 4.30 2.29/1.55|2.40 1.52|1.75
15:00| 8557 |RUYL |KR.SOV.J LOK.MOS.J 7.50|4.80]1.35|13.0|1.87 2.41/1.50|2.25 1.75|2.05
15:00| 8566 RUYL |CSKAJ N.NOVG.J 1.1816.50 | 13.0) 1.50 | 23.0 2.7011.40|1.97 2.00|2.20
15:30/4286 |UKR 1 |KOLOS K. RUKH LVIV 1.5813.45|6.25)12.5011.0)4.20|25.0|1.53|2.35]|4.60|3.40|3.15|2.05]1.80|5.40)3.35|14.0|2.30|2.85]1.98 | 5.60
15:30| 8506 [EGYP2 TEL.EGYPT BALADEYA 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.20/5.00]8.509.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90|3.60(2.30|7.75]2.4010.012.10]2.90|2.90 | 3.10
15:30/8538 |LIB 1 |A.ANS.B. RACING B. 1.10]8.50|18.0]1.33|30.0]|1.75|65.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97[1.97]|1.45]1.15]|1.27|2.25]3.60 | 23.0/2.40 | 2.55] 1.18 | 6.00
15:30| 8640 |ITAP1 |SASSU.M20 CREMO.M20 1.703.50 | 4.80)2.65|7.25|14.40|14.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.50 | 1.97]1.73 |4.50|2.50 | 12.0|1.782.20|1.75 | 2.95
16:00111712)MAL 1 |TERENGG. KEL.UTD. 1.25]5.70/9.50)1.67 |17.0)2.20 | 55.0|2.41 |1.50|2.20 | 2.05|1.60 | 1.32]1.37 | 2.85]3.40 | 17.0] 2.00| 2.20 ] 1.33 | 5.00
16:00111741|UGA 1 |BUHIMBA CALVARY 1.70 | 3.45|4.90 1.60 | 2.20
16:00111746{UGA 1 |]MBARARA UPDF 2.60|2.95|2.80 1.563|2.35
16:00111755|ENGD |CARD.M21 BR.C.M21 1.47 14.50 |5.20)2.00 | 6.75 3.2011.25|1.70 1.40 /145
16:00| 1231 BUG 2 |MINYOR P. LUDOG.II 2.05]3.30]3.45[3.30|5.50|6.0010.0f1.72]2.00 | 3.60|2.90|3.45|2.65[1.90|6.25[2.40|9.50|1.85|2.45[2.15|2.90
16:00] 1232 |BUG 2 |CSKA S.II SP.SVOGE 1.206.00 12.0)1.62]22.0|2.05|65.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.70|1.32]1.37 | 3.003.60 | 20.0| 2.45|2.70 ]| 1.33 | 5.90
16:00| 1961 |MCD 1 |MAKED.GP ARSIMI 2.10/3.20|3.4013.40/5.70]6.50 | 10.0|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.70 | 2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50]2.45|9.50]1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.10
16:00/ 3736 KEN 1 |POSTAR. AFC LEOP. 2.90|2.95|2.50(5.00|4.20 1.47]2.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90
16:00] 5921 |AZE 1 |ARAZ IMISHLI 1.633.45|5.60)2.55|10.0|4.50|18.0]1.60|2.20]4.20|3.20|3.00|2.05]1.75|5.60)2.95|13.0|2.15|2.75]|1.95 | 4.70
16:00| 8524 |RWA 1 |KIGALI GORILLA 2.45|2.95|3.00 1.4112.70
16:00| 8576 |ZAM 1 |ZANACO GREEN B. 2.00]2.65|4.30 1.34|3.00
16:00| 8599 |[SER3B BRODARAC PKB PS 2.00|3.35|3.50)3.15|5.50 1.96 1.75|2.90 1.65|2.00
16:1511919|LIB 1 |NEJMEH AL SAHEL 1.50]3.80/6.50)2.3011.013.50|23.0|1.76 |1.95|3.45|2.85|2.55|1.87]1.65|4.20]3.10|13.0|2.10| 2.55|1.72 | 4.80
16:15| 3631 AREPKIAL HAMR. AL UROOBA 2.70]3.302.4514.30|3.90|8.00|7.25[2.191.60|2.55|2.40|3.90|3.20(1.906.50[1.83|5.90|1.53|1.80[2.05|1.98
16:15| 3632 |AREPK|D.AL HISN JUNAJTED 2.40/3.30|2.75|3.80/4.60]7.25|8.00|2.03|1.70]2.75/2.50]3.50 | 2.95|1.88 |6.25]1.95|6.75]|1.58 | 1.90|2.05 | 2.15
16:3011715BAH 1 |AL SHA.M. A'ALI 2.75|3.15|2.50|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60)2.20|7.75]2.10 | 7.25]11.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.45
16:30111716/BAH 1 [NAJMA AHLI MAN. 2.45]3.25]2.75[13.904.60|7.75|8.50[1.801.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.00|3.30(2.00|7.00f2.10|7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.40
16:30] 1911 [SVN 2 |SLOVAN L. DRAVINJA 2.20/3.30|3.1013.50|5.10]6.50 | 9.0011.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.25 | 2.65|1.88 | 6.00]2.05 | 7.50| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.30
16:30| 8532 |CRO 3 |V.VARAZD. ULJANIK 2.45|3.30|2.7013.90/4.40]7.50|8.001.961.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.70 | 3.15[1.90 | 6.50] 1.95 | 6.75]|1.60 | 1.95]2.15 | 2.20
16:30| 8548 |CRO 3 IDRAGOVOL. MLAD.Z. 5.804.00]1.5219.00]2.20/19.0|3.30)2.411.50|2.25|2.10|7.00|6.50(2.4511.0/1.55|3.50|1.60|1.92|3.25 | 1.48
16:45/3701 IRN 1 |MALAVAN KHEYBAR 2.80|2.50|2.80|4.80/4.80]9.00/9.001.362.90|5.40|3.80]|5.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 9.00]2.40 |9.00] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
16:45/3702 IRN 1 |ALUMIN.A. SHAMS AZ. 2.05/3.05|3.80|3.40/6.25]6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.85|2.10 |6.75]2.65 | 11.0] 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
16:45/4621 |HRV 2 |OPATIJA DUGOPOLJE 2.00]3.25|3.70/3.20/6.00/6.00 | 11.0/1.62]2.15]4.00|3.15|3.50 | 2.65[1.95|6.25[2.60 | 11.0|1.95|2.60[2.20 | 3.35
17:00111920[TUN 1 |GABES CLUB AFR. 5.50|3.401.65]19.50|2.65[19.0/4.80]|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|10.5|8.50|3.40 | 13.0|1.90 | 6.00)2.35| 3.055.90 | 2.20
17:00] 3133 |DE 4B |AUGZB.II HANKOF.H. 1.63]4.20/4.20)12.40/5.9013.70|10.5]2.37 |1.45]|2.10]2.05|2.00 | 1.80)1.52 | 3.60)2.05|9.00|1.471.72]1.50 | 2.20
17:00/ 3681 | JORLC|AL JAZ.A. AL AHL.A. 1.85]3.35/4.10]2.95|7.00]5.60 | 12.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.25|2.40|1.90 | 6.00]2.70 | 11.0] 1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.60
17:00] 3921 |[EGY 1 |SMOUHA ISMAILY 1.7013.35|5.10)2.70 | 8.504.90 | 17.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.50 | 2.30]1.90 | 6.003.10 | 13.0] 2.25|2.95]2.15 | 4.90
17:00| 4521 |ROM 2 |BIHOR OR. VOLUNTARI 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80/4.70]7.50|9.001.76 | 1.95| 3.45|2.85]|3.90 | 3.05|2.05|6.75]2.10 | 7.75]1.77 | 2.25| 2.30 | 2.50
17:00| 8533 ALG2E /ANNABA KHROUB 1.40]4.10|8.00)2.10|16.0]3.10 | 35.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.55|1.75]1.65|4.303.60 | 19.0/2.40 | 2.90 | 1.73 | 6.25
17:00| 8539 |ALG2E |CHELGHOUM  |B.OULBANE 4.60|3.40|1.75|8.00|2.80)15.05.10|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]7.25|7.00|2.70 | 13.0] 1.85 | 5.80] 2.00 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 2.00
17:00/ 8540 ALG2 |ASM ORAN KOLEA 1.55]3.45|6.75)12.45|13.014.20|25.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00 | 3.503.30|2.10)1.80 | 5.30)3.35| 14.0| 2.40| 3.00 ) 2.00 | 6.25
17:00| 8541 | ALG2E |BISKRA MO BEJAIA 1.533.50|7.00)2.40|13.0]3.90 | 25.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.403.35]2.95|1.97|1.75|4.90|3.35| 14.0] 2.35| 2.90 | 1.90 | 5.90
17:00| 8542 |ALG2 |KOUBA B.DJEDID 1.35]4.40/9.00)1.95]17.0)2.85|37.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.15|1.62]1.58 |3.70]3.5020.0|2.40| 2.75] 1.58 | 6.00
17:00| 8543 |ALG2 |EL HARR. ADRAR 1.2215.2014.011.72]27.0)2.30 | 65.01.72 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.85|2.15|1.50)1.50 | 3.70 | 4.80 | 28.0| 2.95|3.40 | 1.50 | 7.75
17:00| 8544 |ALG2E |CHAOUIA B.MENAIEL 1.65]3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50]4.70 | 17.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.25|2.15|1.80 | 5.70 | 3.05 | 13.0 | 2.20 | 2.85] 2.00 | 4.60
17:00| 8545 |ALG2E |K.KHECHNA DJIDJEL 2.90|3.00|2.50|5.00|4.20]9.00|8.001.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 9.50]2.25|7.50]1.97 | 2.75|2.90 | 2.70
17:00| 8546 ALG2E |MSP BATNA MAGRA 2.10/3.15|3.5013.45/5.90]6.50 | 10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|3.90|2.85|2.05|6.75]2.60 | 10.0] 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.40 | 3.40
17:00| 8549 |ALG2 |[MOSTAG.WA  |EL BIAR 2.00]3.05]3.90|3.35/6.50|6.50 | 11.0/1.412.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.80(2.10 | 6.75]2.85| 11.0| 2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.40
17:00| 8550 |ALG2 |SAIDA TEMOUCH. 1.90]3.25|4.00]3.106.75]5.90 | 12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50] 3.90 | 2.55]1.95|6.50|2.85| 11.0] 2.20| 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.20




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁ?llf- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

17:00| 8551 |ALG2 |TIXERAINE HUSSEIN 4.00|3.25/1.90|6.75|3.10|12.0|5.80|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|6.75|6.002.75|11.0|1.95|6.50]|2.10 | 2.80 | 3.80 | 2.25
17:00| 8552 ALG2E |MO CONST. BATNA 1.75/3.40 1 4.60]2.80|8.00|5.20|14.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.10|2.25]1.85|6.00|2.80|13.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 3.90
17:00/ 8575 |TUN 1 |METLAOUI GUERDAN 2.15|2.75|3.85|3.60|5.80|7.00| 10.5|1.32 | 3.10|6.00 | 3.80|4.20 | 3.05|2.20|7.25|2.60 | 10.0|2.45|3.40]2.75 | 3.80
17:15/4222 \UZB 1 |OKMK KOKAND 1.37 14.40/8.00]1.97 115.0|2.80|33.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|1.97 | 1.57 | 1.57 | 3.45|3.15|16.0|1.97 | 2.30 | 1.53 | 5.30
17:30/1201 |BUG 1 |SEPTEMVRI LOK.PLOV. 3.70|3.25|2.00|6.00|3.20|11.0|6.00|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.00|5.40|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|6.25]1.95|2.60]3.35 | 2.20
17:30| 3861 |ALG 1 |PARADOU KABYLIE 3.90|3.10|2.006.503.30]|11.0|6.25]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.25 | 6.00|2.80 | 11.0|2.05 | 6.75]2.20 | 2.90 | 4.00 | 2.45
17:30/ 8641 ITAP1 |GENOA M20 BOLOG.M20 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60|7.25|8.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.60|3.00|1.90|6.50|1.95|6.75]|1.60 | 1.95]|2.10 | 2.25
18:00111936|IRAQ1 |AL KARKH AL NAFT 4.00|3.05/1.98|6.75|3.30|12.06.50|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|7.75|6.25|2.85|11.0| 2.05 | 6.75] 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 2.55
18:00| 2944 |QATLC|WAKRA AL MESAL. 1.97|3.703.10]3.05|5.00| 5.60 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.70 | 2.25]|1.70 | 4.90| 1.95|7.00| 1.55|1.90|1.80 | 2.10
18:00| 2946 | QATLC|AL SHAMAL AL BIDDA 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.25|4.60|5.80 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.87 |6.75]|1.52 | 1.80] 1.85 | 2.05
18:00/ 3703 |IRN 1 |PERSEP.T. GOL GOHAR 1.85/3.2514.30|3.05|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.90 | 2.50]1.95|6.50|2.95|12.0| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 4.80
18:00/ 4287 |UKR 1 |DUNAIVTSI ZORYA 3.5013.40|1.98|5.40|3.10]9.50 | 5.60]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.50|5.10 | 4.30 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.77 | 5.40| 1.67 | 1.95|2.45 | 1.88
18:00| 5704 |FI1PO |JARO HAKA 2.95|3.45/2.20|4.80|3.45|8.50|5.90|2.41]1.50|2.25/2.10|3.70|3.35|1.85|6.75|1.734.70|1.50 | 1.70 ] 1.97 | 1.80
18:00/5881 |LVT 1 |RIGA LIEPAJA 1.23/6.0010.011.63|18.02.20|60.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]1.60|1.30]|1.37|2.80|3.40|17.0]2.10|2.301.32 | 5.10
18:00/ 8534 RUS1 |CSKAW KRASNOD.W 1.15|7.00|15.011.50|25.0|1.97|65.0]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]|1.60 | 1.25]1.33 | 2.65|4.00 | 20.0|2.55|2.80|1.28 | 6.25
18:00| 8598 |GHA 1 |BECH.UTD. H.OF OAK 255|270 |3.10 1.30|3.20
18:20/2991 |SAR 2 |AL ZULFI ABHA 2.35|3.15/2.95|3.80|5.00|7.50|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00|3.15|2.15|7.00|2.25]9.50]1.92 | 2.55]|2.45 | 2.75
18:30111756/FIWPF |HPS W KUPS W 4.90|4.40/1.50|6.25|2.05|14.0|3.10]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|5.80|5.30|2.05|9.50|1.45|3.10]|1.40|1.52]2.00 | 1.33
18:30/1241 BLR 1 |MINSK DIN.BREST 3.503.35|2.005.60|3.15]10.0 | 5.80]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.40 | 4.502.30 |9.50]|1.87 | 5.60|1.70|2.10 | 2.60 | 1.98
18:30112783|FIN 2 |PK-35 E.LF. 2.40|3.40/2.70|3.80|4.30|7.008.00|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.77|5.00|1.85|5.40|1.48|1.70]1.85|1.93
18:30112784/FIN 2 |LAHTI SJKII 1.20/6.5010.5]|1.47 | 16.0|2.00|65.0|3.55|1.25/1.68 | 1.75]1.32|1.22|1.27 |2.20|2.80 | 14.0|1.70 | 1.82|1.17 | 4.40
18:30/ 3549 |CZE 2 |SLOVAN U. BRNO 4.30|3.50|1.77]6.50|2.75|11.04.70|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40| 5.70 | 5.20 | 2.25|10.0 | 1.65 | 4.40] 1.65| 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.70
18:30| 5922 AZE 1 |ZIRA NEFTCHI 2.30|3.00/3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25|2.20|7.25|2.45|10.012.10|2.90]2.75 | 3.25
18:45/2992 |SAR 2 |AL ULA AL BATIN 1.65|3.7014.90]|2.50|7.25|13.90|14.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.10|1.82]|1.60 | 3.80|2.30|11.0|1.55|1.85|1.55 | 2.45
19:00111725FI3PT |PKKU EPS 2.05|3.50|3.25|3.20|5.10 2.55|1.45|2.15 1.45|1.65
19:00{11726|FI3PF |TAMPERE KPV 2.25|3.45|2.90|3.50|4.60 2.4111.50|2.25 1.50|1.70
19:0011748/CZH3C|HRANICE ST.BRNO 2.55|3.70/2.30|4.00|3.50|7.75|6.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.80|3.15|1.87|6.25|1.82|5.90]|1.55|1.85]|2.05|1.98
19:00{11955/CYP 2 |AGIA NAPA OMONIA 4.10|3.35|1.85 1.69|2.05|3.80
19:00/1912 |SVN 2 |TRIGLAV GORICA 1.65|3.605.10]2.55|7.75|14.20|15.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.35|1.92|1.72 | 440|2.55|13.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.73 | 3.10
19:00| 2701 |SerS| |RADN.NIS RADN.SUR. 2.40|3.25|3.05|3.90|5.20|8.00| 10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.20|3.30|2.15|7.25|2.30 | 9.50] 1.88 | 2.55]2.50 | 2.80
19:00| 3251 |DE 4V |GUTERSLOH  |WIEDENBR. 1.50|4.30]5.10]2.10|7.00|3.20|16.02.37 | 1.45|2.102.05]|1.87 | 1.60]|1.50 | 3.40|2.25|10.5|1.50 | 1.82]1.43 | 2.40
19:00| 3344 |AUT 2 |AMSTETTEN LIEFERING 2.05|3.35/3.40|3.30|5.40|5.909.501.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.15|2.55|1.87|5.80|2.25]9.50]1.70 | 2.10] 2.00 | 2.55
19:00| 3345 |AUT 2 |STRIPFING ADMIRA 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85|11.05.40|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|5.80|5.40|2.45|11.0/1.80|5.20]1.80|2.20]2.90 | 1.88
19:00/ 3441 POL 1 |L.GDANSK WISLA P. 2.40|3.35/2.95|13.90|4.90|7.75]9.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.00|3.30|2.05|7.00|2.10 | 8.50|1.77 | 2.25]2.30 | 2.50
19:00| 3471 |POL 3 |KALISZ SANDECJA 2.75|3.20|2.45|4.60|4.00]8.50|8.001.722.00|3.60 | 2.90|4.70|3.60|2.20|7.50|2.10|7.00]1.78 | 2.35]2.55 | 2.40
19:00| 3482 |POL 2 [STAL MIE. CHROBRY 2.25|3.35/2.95|3.60|4.80|6.50|9.002.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.25|2.65|1.85|6.00|1.95|7.00]1.60 | 1.90]2.00 | 2.20
19:00| 3550 |CZE 2 |BUDEJOV. PRIBRAM 2.30|3.30/2.90|3.70|4.70]| 7.00 | 9.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.50 | 2.80|1.93 |6.25|2.05|7.50]1.63|2.00]2.15|2.30
19:00/4421 |SVK 2 |ZLATE M. S.LUBOVNA 1.27|5.3019.50)1.75/17.0|2.30|50.02.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10]1.67 | 1.37|1.38 | 2.95|3.40 | 17.0|1.95| 2.20|1.35 | 5.10
19:00| 4422 |[SVK 2 |BYSTRICA POHRONIE 1.22/6.25]10.011.58|18.0|2.15|60.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|1.60|1.30]|1.37 |2.75|3.40|17.0|2.10 | 2.35|1.30 | 5.10
19:00/ 4606 HRV 1 |ISTR.1961 VARAZDIN 2.20|3.30|3.40|3.60|5.70|7.25|10.5|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.20|3.10|2.05|7.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.97 | 2.65]|2.40 | 3.15
19:00| 4622 |HRV 2 |KARLOVAC RADNIK S. 1.95/3.30/3.80]3.10|6.25|15.90|11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.50]|1.95|6.25|2.60|11.0|1.95|2.60|2.20 | 3.45
19:00/ 5263 |CYP 1 |OMONIJ.A APOEL N. 8.00|4.30/1.38]15.0/2.00|33.02.85|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|12.0|12.0|3.40|19.0|1.60 | 3.70]2.15| 2.45]5.50 | 1.58
19:00| 5681 |[NOR1 [BRANNW LYNW 1.05|11.5|22.0|1.22|32.0 2.70|1.35|1.87 2.50|2.65
19:00| 5701 |FI1PF |HELSINKI GNISTAN 1.33|5.007.75]|1.77 | 11.02.40|37.0|3.20 | 1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85]1.50 | 1.35]|1.40 | 2.45|2.45|13.0|1.57 | 1.75]|1.25 | 4.10
19:00/ 5842 |LTU 1 |[NEPTUNAS EKRANAS 1.30|5.30|7.25]|1.67 |19.50|2.30|32.02.90|1.30|1.70 | 1.80]1.45|1.32|1.37 | 2.35|2.35|12.0|1.60 | 1.77 | 1.25 | 3.80
19:00| 5964 |GEO 1 |GAGRA IBER.1999 5.503.50|1.63]8.50|2.55]|17.04.50]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|8.00|7.75]|2.85|13.0|1.75|5.20|2.00 | 2.55|4.20 | 1.88
19:30111757|EST 2 |JK WELCO VIIMSI JK 3.00(3.70|2.00]4.70 | 3.05 2.2511.50|2.20 1.4711.72
19:30{11921|DEUW [EINTR.F.W JENA W 1.10/9.00 | 14.0]1.25|20.0 3.201.25|1.65 2.05|2.15
19:30/ 3081 DEU 2 |BRAUNSCH. PADERBORN 3.903.50|1.95]|5.80|3.05]|11.0|5.70]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.55|5.60 | 5.00|2.30 |9.50|1.77 | 5.20| 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.87
19:30| 3082 |DEU 2 |[FORTUN.D. NURNBERG 2.30|3.50|3.00|3.60|4.90|6.75]9.00]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.60|1.95|7.00]1.53|1.80]1.93|2.10
19:30| 8535 INO4G5|HINNA JORPELAND 1.70 | 4.40 | 3.50]2.35|5.00 4.10]1.15|1.42 1.20]1.25
19:45111723MLT  |HIBERN. FLORIANA 3.80/3.35|/1.9215.80|3.05]|11.0|5.60]1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80|5.90|5.30|2.45|11.0|1.88|5.80| 1.88|2.35|2.95|2.00
19:45/1211 |BUG 1 |SL.SOFIA LOK.SOF. 2.20|3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]7.009.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95|2.00|6.75|2.309.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.30 | 2.75
20:00{11720|DEN 3 |THISTED VENDSYSS. 2.90|3.30/2.30|4.70|3.70|9.00 | 7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.70|3.70|2.10 | 7.75|1.93 | 6.75]| 1.68 | 2.10]2.35 | 2.15
20:00{11721|DEN 3 |HELSINGOR ROSKILDE 5.103.60|1.65|7.75]2.50]|15.04.10]2.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|6.25 | 6.50 | 2.45 | 12.0| 1.67 | 4.20| 1.70| 2.05|2.90 | 1.65
20:00/11724/DEN 3 |[FREMAD A. HIK 1.88/3.45/3.90]|2.95/5.90|5.40|11.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.902.30]|1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0|1.782.20|1.90 | 2.85
20:00{11749BEL1W/|STAND.W LEUVEN W 4.10|3.90/1.68]5.90|2.45]|10.5]4.202.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|5.20|5.00|2.20|9.00|1.62 | 3.99]|1.65|1.97]|2.50 | 1.65
20:00/11849|SP3 2 |VILLAR.II ATL.M.II 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.10|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.409.00]2.00 | 2.85]2.85 | 2.90
20:00{11850/SE4SG|HASSLEH. IFK TREL. 3.50|3.90|1.78]5.20|2.65]|9.00 | 4.50|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|4.10|3.901.90|7.25|1.57 | 3.99]|1.40|1.62]1.98 | 1.53
20:00/11930|DEN1 |BRONDBYW  NORDSJA.W 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.70|4.10|7.50 | 8.50|1.60 | 2.05|3.70 | 3.00| 3.90 | 3.15|2.05|6.75|2.10 | 7.00| 1.82 | 2.40 ] 2.40 | 2.50
20:00{11931|DEN1 |KOLDING.W HJERING W 4.40|3.80/1.65|6.25|2.50|12.04.30|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|6.25|6.25[2.50|11.0|1.70|4.40]|1.80|2.25]|2.95|1.75
20:00/11933|SE4SG|LINERO HOGABORGS |2.20|3.70|2.70]3.35|4.20|5.90|8.002.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]2.65|2.35]|1.65|5.00|1.72|5.80|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.68 | 1.80
20:00{11950/SVE1 |HAMMAR.W AIKW 1.15|7.50]13.011.42|23.0|1.90|65.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|1.40|1.20]1.27 | 2.25|3.40|19.0|2.00 | 2.05]1.20 | 5.10
20:00/11954ALB  |PARTIZANI TIRANA 2.10]3.20/3.40|3.45|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.15
20:00|2781 |BIH 1 |POSUSJE SIROKI B. 2.35|3.15/2.95|3.80|5.00|7.50|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00|3.15|2.15|7.00|2.25|9.50]1.92 | 2.55]|2.45 | 2.75
20:00| 2945 |QATLC|SADD DOHA AL MARKH. 3.5014.10|1.75]5.10 | 2.50]9.00 | 4.30]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|4.00 | 3.90 | 1.87 |6.75]|1.52 | 3.90| 1.35|1.57 | 1.88 | 1.48
20:00| 3104 |DEU 3 |DUISBURG HANSA 2.15|3.30/3.20|3.50|5.20|6.25]9.001.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.30|2.60|1.90|6.00|2.15|8.00]1.67 | 2.05]2.05 | 2.40
20:00| 3131 |DE 4B |ANSBACH BAYERN Il 3.20|3.90|1.87]4.90|2.80|8.50|4.70|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00|3.70|3.50|1.80 | 6.75|1.60 | 4.20|1.40 | 1.62]|1.88 | 1.58
20:00| 3321 |AUT3M|AT.VELDEN ASKO OEDT 3.25]3.70|1.905.00 | 2.90]8.50|4.90]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|4.00 | 3.70|1.90 | 7.00| 1.65 | 4.30| 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.68
20:00| 3322 |AUT3 |KUCHL WALS-GR. 2.05|3.80/2.90|3.10|4.50]5.60 | 8.502.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00|2.50|2.20|1.62|4.70|1.77 |6.00]1.37 | 1.60 ]| 1.63 | 1.82
20:00| 3323 |AUT3M|VOITSBERG DEUTSCHL. 1.30|5.30|7.25]|1.67|9.50|2.30|32.02.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]1.45|1.32|1.37 | 2.35|2.35|12.0|1.60 | 1.77 | 1.25 | 3.80
20:00| 3324 |AUT30O|MANNSDORF  [UNION M. 1.55/4.1014.90]|2.20|6.75|3.45|13.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.05|1.72]|1.55|3.60|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95]1.53 | 2.55
20:00| 3328 |AUT30O|NEUSIEDL LEOBENDO. 3.103.70|1.97|4.80 | 3.00]8.50 | 5.40]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05| 3.60 | 3.50|1.82 |6.75]|1.60 | 4.70| 1.45|1.65|1.93 | 1.67
20:00| 3331 |AUT30|PARNDORF VIKTOR.W. 1.75/3.803.70]|2.65|5.40|4.50|10.02.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.40 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.30|2.10|9.00| 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.68 | 2.35
20:00| 3336 |AUT3M TREIBACH VALERN 2.95|3.80|2.00|4.50|3.00|8.50|5.60|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|3.45|3.25|1.77|6.00|1.62 | 4.70|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.83 | 1.63
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20:00| 3682 | JORLC|BUQAA FAISALY 6.504.00/1.48]11.0|2.15|25.0|3.302.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|9.00|8.002.80|13.0|1.60 | 3.70]1.87 | 2.25]4.20 | 1.58
20:00| 3841 |ZAFLC |DURB.CITY POLOKWANE |2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5[1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]|4.20|3.05]2.20 |7.25|2.60|10.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.75 | 3.80
20:00| 3862 |ALG 1 |ROUISSAT BELOUIZD. 2.80|2.90|2.65[4.80/4.50]9.00[9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 9.00]2.40 | 8.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.25
20:00| 3905 |MAR 1 |[MEKNES WYDAD C. 4.20|3.25/1.87|7.00|3.05|15.0|5.701.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|7.50|6.50|2.80|11.0|1.90 | 6.50] 2.20 | 2.85]4.00 | 2.25
20:00| 3906 [MAR 1 |RAJA CAS. MAGH.FES 1.65|3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50|4.80|18.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.35/2.15]|1.85|5.80|3.10|13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 4.70
20:00| 3922 |[EGY 1 |ITTIHAD MOQAWLOON |2.80|2.75|2.80)4.80|4.80/9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.70|4.30]2.40 |9.00|2.40 | 9.00|2.20| 3.00]3.30 | 3.30
20:00| 3923 |[EGY 1 |[NB EGYPT MASRY 2.75|3.00|2.60|4.70|4.40]9.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80|2.25|7.75|2.20 | 7.50]1.92 | 2.65]|2.75 | 2.65
20:00| 4150 [PRT 2 |MARITIMO AKADEM.V. 2.05|3.25|3.50|3.35|5.90|6.00 | 10.5|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60|2.75|1.95|6.50|2.50 | 10.0]1.95|2.60]2.25 | 3.20
20:00/ 5310 [TUR 1 |ANTALYA RIZESPOR 2.95|3.20|2.50|5.00|4.20|9.50|8.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20| 5.70|4.30|2.25|9.502.20 | 7.25]1.88 | 2.50]2.75 | 2.55
20:00| 5311 [TUR 1 |TRABZON KAYSERIS. 1.45/4.50|7.00]2.05/12.0|3.05|32.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.05|1.63|1.57 |3.50|2.80|12.0|1.72 | 2.05]1.50 | 4.40
20:00| 5323 |TUR 2 |BOLUSPOR ESENLER 2.50|3.30|2.65|4.10|4.30|7.50|8.002.031.70|2.75|2.50|3.80|3.15[1.90 | 6.50|1.95|6.75]|1.58 | 1.90]2.10 | 2.15

20:00/ 5324 TUR 2 |CORUM BE. MANISA BB 1.3714.50|7.75]11.9214.0|2.65[33.0/2.29|1.55]|2.40 | 2.15|1.80 | 1.50)1.47 |3.25]|2.80 | 14.0|1.80| 2.05]1.43 | 4.70

20:00| 5421 |SWE3 |[VASALUNDS |STOCKHOLM 2.80|3.60|2.20|4.60/3.45]8.50|6.50|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]|4.40|3.50|2.00|6.75]1.87 |6.00]|1.67|2.05[2.30 | 2.05

20:00| 5431 |SWE3 |ARIANA LUNDS 2.00/3.70|3.003.10/4.80]5.80|9.00/1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.10 | 2.40|1.80 | 5.50]2.00 | 7.25]1.62 | 2.00 [ 1.93 | 2.30
20:00/ 5491 |[SW4V |LINDOME LANDVETT. 1.67 14.30/3.80)2.35|5.4013.80({10.0/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|1.95|1.77]1.503.50)1.90|7.25|1.35|1.47]|1.40 | 1.85
20:00| 5507 |DAN 1 |ODENSE SONDERJY. 2.15/3.50|3.30|3.45|5.30]6.009.502.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.95|2.60|1.77|5.30]2.00 | 7.50]|1.55 | 1.80 | 1.88 | 2.20
20:00| 5522 [IDAN 2 |HORSENS HOBRO IK 1.703.50 | 4.80)2.65|7.25|14.50|14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.70 | 2.00)1.78 |4.80|2.60 | 12.0|1.87|2.35]1.82 | 3.20
20:00/ 5961 |GEO 1 |DINAMO T. DILA GORI 2.85|3.05|2.5014.90|4.20]9.00|8.00/1.60|2.20 | 4.20 |3.20|5.30 | 4.10]2.25/9.00]2.20 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65|2.80 | 2.60
20:00/ 5965 |GEO 1 |SAMGURALI TELAVI 2.10/3.25|3.35|3.35/5.50]6.50 | 10.01.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 3.50 | 2.75|1.95|6.25]2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 2.80
20:00| 8536 |[FR1W |LENSW LYONW 25.0/13.0/1.02|35.0|1.15 3.201.25|1.65 2.55|2.65

20:15111853RUS1 |DIN.MOS.W LOK.MOS.W 3.70|3.25]2.0016.00|3.20|11.0/6.00]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.00 | 5.40|2.60 | 11.0|1.956.25[1.95|2.603.35|2.20
20:30/11937|IRAQ1 |ARBIL AL KARMA 2.90|3.15|2.4014.90|3.90]9.00|7.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.50 | 4.10|2.25|9.00]2.15|7.25]|1.88 | 2.55|2.75 | 2.50
20:30/11938/IRAQ1 |AL TALABA DUHOK 2.10/3.05|3.60)3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50|5.003.50]4.102.85|2.10|6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.10 ] 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.70
20:30/1242 BLR 1 |BATE BOR. M.ROGACH. 3.90|3.35]1.906.00|3.05[12.0|5.701.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.00 | 5.60 | 2.50 | 11.0|1.90 | 5.80| 1.90 | 2.50 | 3.25 | 2.05
20:30| 3252 |DE 4V |OBERHAUS. PADERB.II 2.30/3.70|2.55|3.50/4.00]6.50|7.75|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40]3.15|2.65|1.77 |5.50|1.82 | 5.90|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.93 | 2.00
20:30| 3253 |DE 4V |BOCHOLT WUPPERTA. 1.47 14.40|5.30)2.00|7.50)3.00|16.0/2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.75|1.57]1.45|3.20)2.20|10.5|1.50|1.70] 1.40 | 2.45
20:30| 3254 |DE 4V |DUSSE.Il KOLN Il 2.55|3.70|2.30|4.00/3.50]7.75|6.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40]3.50 | 3.10|1.82 |5.90|1.77 | 5.50 ] 1.52 | 1.80|2.00 | 1.93
20:30| 3325 |AUT30|TWL ELEK. FAVORITN. 2.00/3.80|2.95[3.00/4.50]5.60|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|2.45|2.15|1.62|4.70|1.77 |6.00| 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.63 | 1.83
20:30| 3326 /AUT30O|HORN WIENER SK 1.55]4.20/4.70)12.20 | 6.50|3.45[13.0/2.37 |1.45]|2.10|2.05|1.95|1.67]1.50 | 3.50)2.25| 10.0| 1.50 | 1.80] 1.47 | 2.30
20:30| 3327 AUT30|DONAU RETZ 1.4214.30|6.25]1.97 |9.002.80|22.0|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|1.92|1.57]1.50|3.40)2.75|13.0|1.72|2.05]1.48 | 3.90
20:30| 3332 |AUT30|OBERWART GLOGGNITZ 1.634.20/4.20)12.40/5.9013.70|10.5]2.37 |1.45]|2.10]2.05|2.00 | 1.80)1.52 | 3.60|2.05|9.00|1.47|1.72]1.50 | 2.20
20:30/ 3396 [SWI 2 |S.NYONNA. WIL 3.35/3.40|2.05|5.40/3.25]9.00|5.80|2.111.65]2.70|2.45]|4.90 | 4.10|2.05|7.50|1.77 | 540 1.60 | 1.87|2.30 | 1.88
20:30/ 3397 [SWI 2 | XAMAX S.LAUSAN. 2.85|3.50|2.25|4.60|3.50]8.50|6.25|2.55|1.45]2.15/2.05]|3.50|3.20|1.85|6.00]1.72|4.40]|1.45|/1.65|1.88 | 1.75
20:30| 4534 |RUM 1 |SLOBOZIA DIN.BUC. 4.20/3.50|1.90|6.75/3.05]14.0|5.801.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]6.25 | 6.25|2.60 | 11.0] 1.90 | 5.80] 1.90 | 2.50 | 3.35 | 2.05
20:30/4571 [FAR 1 |RUNAVIK B-36 TOR. 1.45]4.40/550)11.97|7.75)12.95[17.0/2.50 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.72|1.55]1.45|3.15|2.25|11.0|1.52|1.72]|1.38 | 2.65
20:30/4572 [FAR 1 |HB TORSH. B68 TOF. 1.206.50 | 9.50)1.47 | 14.0]2.0045.0/2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.45|1.25]1.25|2.25]|2.75|18.0|1.70 | 1.90 | 1.23 | 4.50
20:30/5131 |FRA 3 |CAEN LE PUY 1.90]3.35/3.90)3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.40|2.45]1.90 |6.00)2.55|11.0]1.95|2.55]2.10 | 3.35
20:30| 5132 [FRA 3 |VILLEFRA. CHATEAUR. 2.25|3.20|3.1013.70|5.20]7.25|9.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 2.85
20:30| 5133 [FRA 3 |CONCARN. SOCHAUX 3.15|3.15]2.2515.40|3.70|9.50 | 7.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 6.00 | 4.70 | 2.25|10.0|2.10 | 7.00[ 1.97 | 2.65|2.90 | 2.45
20:30/ 5134 [FRA 3 |BOURG P. VERSAILL. 3.60|3.15]2.05|6.00|3.35[11.0/6.50|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.50 | 5.50 | 2.60 | 11.0| 2.00 | 6.75[2.15| 2.85|3.50 | 2.40
20:30/5136 [FRA 3 |QUEVILLY FLEURY M. 2.90|3.05|2.45|5.00/4.10]9.00|8.00|1.60|2.20|4.20 | 3.20|5.60 | 4.20|2.25/9.50]2.20 | 7.25]11.92 | 2.65|2.80 | 2.60
20:30| 5137 [FRA 3 |PAR.13AT. ORLEANS 2.85/3.10|2.45]14.90 | 4.10]9.008.00|1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]5.303.99|2.25|8.50]2.15|7.25]|1.88 | 2.55|2.70 | 2.55
20:30/ 5138 [FRA 3 |BRIOCHIN ROUEN 3.80|3.30]1.9516.25|3.10|11.0/5.901.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.25|5.60 | 2.60 | 11.0|1.95|6.25[1.95|2.60 | 3.45 | 2.20
20:30| 5139 |FRA 3 |AUBAGNE DIJON 3.50|3.25|2.05|5.90|3.35]10.5|6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.00 | 5.10|2.50 | 10.0] 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.20 | 2.25
20:30/ 5471 |SW4N |TORD VANERS.FK 1.80]3.80|3.50)2.70 | 5.30|4.509.00)2.15|1.55|2.35]2.15|2.35|2.00)1.62 |4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57|1.85]1.67 | 2.20
20:30| 8525 [FARI2 |SKALA IF B71 SAN. 2.15|3.60|2.85[3.45/4.70 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 1.80|2.40

21:0011928 BEL1W|/GENK W ZULTE-W.W 1.90]3.70/3.30)2.90|5.2015.30|9.001.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.502.85|2.25]1.75|4.902.00 |9.00| 1.67 | 2.00| 1.85 | 2.35
21:00/11929/ICWPF BREIDAB.W VIKING.W 1.23]6.00|10.0)1.53 | 15.0 4.001.20|1.53 1.60|1.70

21:00/ 1601 |NLD 1 |NAC BREDA GRONINGEN 2.60|3.30|2.75|4.304.60]9.009.00/1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.85]4.50|3.502.05|7.25]2.10 | 7.25]11.70 | 2.20 | 2.35 | 2.40
21:00/ 1651 |NLD 2 |CAMBUUR EMMEN 1.4514.30|6.25)12.05|10.0)2.95|22.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.85|1.57)1.53|3.35|2.60|12.0|1.62|1.95]1.45|3.60

21:00/ 1652 |NLD 2 |DEN BOSCH RKC WAAL. 2.30/3.70|2.55|3.50/4.00]6.50|7.50|2.15]|1.55]2.35/2.15]|3.15|2.60|1.75|5.40|1.82|5.90|1.50 | 1.72|1.88 | 1.95

21:00/ 1653 |NLD 2 |DORDRECHT  |VVV VENLO 1.95]3.50 |3.50)3.00|5.30|5.30|9.00)2.55|1.45]|2.15|2.05|2.45|2.15]1.63 |4.10|2.00 | 7.50|1.47|1.65]1.65|2.05

21:00/ 1654 |NLD 2 |HELMOND ALMERE 2.75|3.35|2.40|4.40/3.80]8.00|7.25|12.19|1.60|2.55/2.40]3.90|3.20(1.90 | 6.50|1.83|5.80]|1.53 | 1.80|2.05|1.97
21:00/ 1655 [NLD 2 |AJAXII DE GRAFS. 3.90|3.701.805.70 | 2.65[10.0 | 4.40]3.20 | 1.30 | 1.82|1.85|4.40 | 4.20|1.95|7.50|1.57 | 3.35[1.37|1.50 | 1.88 | 1.45
21:00/ 1656 |NLD 2 |AZ ALK.Il DEN HAAG 5.20]4.401.48]7.25|/2.05[16.0/3.05|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|6.00|5.60|2.20|10.5|1.45|3.25[1.50|1.67|2.40 | 1.40
21:00/1657 NLD 2 \MmwV EINDHOVEN 2.05/3.45|3.30|3.25/5.30]5.709.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.85|2.40|1.73|5.20]2.00 | 7.50 | 1.55 | 1.82|1.83 | 2.20
21:00/1658 [NLD 2 |0Ss PSVII 2.25|3.50|2.85[3.50/4.60]6.25|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15/2.05]|2.75|2.45|1.72|4.40|1.85|6.00|1.45|1.65[1.75 | 1.88
21:00/ 1659 |[NLD 2 |WILLEM II RODA 2.10/3.40|3.2013.30/5.10]5.80|8.502.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.85|2.50|1.77 |5.20|1.97 | 7.25|1.55| 1.82|1.85 | 2.15
21:00/1660 [NLD 2 \VITESSE UTRECH.Il 2.25/3.40|2.9013.60/4.70]6.50|8.50|2.191.60|2.55/2.40]3.102.60(1.80|5.50]1.90|7.00|1.55|1.80[1.92 | 2.05
21:00/ 1821 |BEL 2 |SERAING LOMMEL 5.20/3.70|1.62|8.00|2.40]15.03.80|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]6.25 | 6.50 [ 2.50 | 12.0] 1.65 | 4.20]1.70 | 2.05[2.95 | 1.63
21:00/ 1822 BEL 2 |F.BORAINS ANDER.II 1.95]3.45/3.60)3.05|5.40|5.60|10.02.03|1.70|2.75]2.502.95|2.30)1.77 | 5.202.25|9.50| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.50
21:00| 2801 |HUN 1 |KAZINCB. MTK 3.80|3.45|1.90|5.60|2.95]10.05.2012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]5.10 | 4.40|2.15/9.50|1.70 | 4.60]|1.60 | 1.90|2.40 | 1.77
21:00/4573 [FAR 1 |07 VESTUR KI KLAKS. 10.5]7.25/1.17]116.01.42165.0{1.95]2.70|1.35|1.871.90|13.0|12.0])3.05|18.0|1.25]2.20|1.77|1.95]4.70 | 1.20
21:00/ 5101 |[FRA 2 |AMIENS BOULOGNE 2.45|3.20|3.00/4.10/5.10]8.5010.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.204.30 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]2.25|9.50| 1.88 | 2.55|2.55 | 2.80
21:00/ 5102 |FRA 2 |ANNECY LAVAL 2.60|3.05|2.95[4.40|5.00)9.50|9.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]5.00|3.60)2.30|7.75]2.35|10.0| 2.00 | 2.85|2.85 | 2.95
21:00/5103 [FRA 2 |BASTIA DUNKERQ. 2.35/3.25|3.1513.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.50 | 3.25|2.15|7.25]2.25|10.0| 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 2.90
21:00| 5104 |FRA 2 |GUINGAMP NANCY 2.15|3.35|3.45|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.5|1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.60 | 2.90 [ 1.95|6.50]2.40 | 9.50 ] 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 2.90
21:00/ 5105 |FRA 2 |LE MANS TROYES 3.20/3.30|2.30|5.30/3.70)10.0 | 7.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05] 5.80 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.50]2.05|7.00]|1.85|2.50|2.75 | 2.35
21:00/5106 [FRA 2 |PAU CLERMONT 1.85]3.50/4.40)2.85|6.75]5.50|13.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05]2.65]|2.90|2.30]1.80|5.20)2.55|12.0|1.80|2.20]|1.88 |2.95
21:00| 8553 |[EN123 |[EVERT.M21 MAN.U.M21 3.503.90|1.785.20 | 2.65|9.00 | 4.502.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.00|4.10/3.90|1.90|7.25|1.57 | 3.99[1.40|1.62|1.98 | 1.53
21:00| 8558 |[EN123 |NOT.F.M21 IPSW.M21 2.20/3.70|2.703.30/4.20]15.90|8.00|2.70|1.35]1.92|1.95]|2.65|2.35[1.62|4.80]1.70 | 5.70|1.35| 1.50 | 1.63 | 1.73
21:00| 8559 [EN123 |[FULAM M21 LIVER.M21 1.57 |4.40/4.30)2.20|5.80|3.40|11.0/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|1.77|1.65]1.45|3.20|1.979.00|1.37|1.50]1.37 | 1.93
21:00/ 8560 [EN123 |SOUTH.M21 DERBY M21 1.33]5.00/7.00)1.75]10.0)2.40(32.0/2.90 |1.30|1.80|1.85|1.50 | 1.35]1.37 |2.40)2.35|12.0|1.55|1.72]1.25 | 3.60
21:00| 8561 |[EN123 |WOLV.M21 LEIC.M21 2.25|3.80|2.6013.35/3.90]6.00|7.50|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|2.60|2.35[1.57|4.90|1.65|5.50]|1.32| 1.45|1.58 | 1.65

21:00| 8562 [EN123 |STOKE M21 BLACK.M21 1.8314.00|3.25]|2.60|4.90|4.50|8.50]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|2.10|1.97|1.55|3.99|1.77|6.00|1.35|1.47|1.47 |1.73
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21:15/1908 |[SVN 1 |OLIMPIJA ALUMINIJ 1.404.40|7.25]11.98|12.0|2.75|32.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|1.90 | 1.55]|1.52 |3.40|2.80|13.0|1.75|2.10| 1.47 | 4.50
21:15/3398 [SWI 2 |AARAU YVERDON 2.20|3.35/3.05|3.50|5.00|6.25|9.002.031.70|2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.65|1.85|5.80|1.95|7.25]|1.60 | 1.92]2.00 | 2.25
21:30/1161 |ITA3B |RIMINI AREZZO 5.60 | 3.60|1.60]8.50|2.45]|18.04.20]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.75|7.75]|2.80 | 13.0|1.75|4.60| 1.97 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 1.80
21:30|/ 1167 |ITA3B |PIANESE LIVORNO 2.35|3.10/3.00|3.90|5.10|7.50 | 9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40|3.20|2.15|7.25|2.25|10.0|1.95|2.65]2.50 | 2.85
21:30{11758 ENGP |MAN.UTD W CHELSEAW 3.60|3.45/1.95|5.40|3.05|10.0|5.602.031.70|2.75|2.50|5.20 | 4.40|2.25|9.50 | 1.77 | 5.20] 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.87
21:30/ 1181 |ITA3C |LATINA BENEVENTO 5.30|3.60|1.63]8.00|2.55]|17.04.40|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.25|7.50|2.80|13.0|1.75]4.80]1.97 | 2.50]3.70 | 1.83
21:30{11914WELC |CAERAU E. NEWP. C. 2.05|3.70/2.95|3.20|4.70|5.80 | 9.001.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.10|2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.92 | 6.75] 1.62 | 1.95]1.92 | 2.20
21:30{11915WELC |PONTYP.T. TREOWEN 1.58 14.2014.40]12.25|6.25|13.50|11.02.37|1.45/2.10]2.05]1.97 |1.72]|1.50 | 3.50|2.05|9.50|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.48 | 2.25
21:30/ 2631 |IRL C |CORK CITY ST.PATR. 4.20|3.45/1.80|6.50|2.80|11.0|5.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.00|5.90|2.50|11.0|1.82|5.40]1.83|2.30]3.00 | 1.88
21:30| 3054 |DEU 1 |HOFFENHE. KOLN 1.90|4.003.95]|2.95|6.25|5.00|11.0]2.55|1.50|2.25|2.15]|2.55|2.15]|1.67 | 4.30|2.20|9.50|1.53 | 1.80 | 1.68 | 2.30
21:30| 3353 |AUT 2 |VIEN.1894 FAC WIEN 2.20|3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]|7.009.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95|2.00|6.75|2.309.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.30 | 2.75
21:30| 3442 |POL 1 |POGON SZ. PIAST 2.15|3.40|3.40|3.50|5.40|6.50|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|3.45|2.75[1.90|6.25|2.309.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.60
21:30| 3483 |POL 2 |POLONIA STAL RZE. 1.65|3.7014.90]|2.50|7.25|13.90|14.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.10 | 1.82]|1.60 | 3.80|2.30|11.0| 1.55| 1.85|1.55 | 2.45
21:30/ 4033 [ESP 2 |CEUTA EIBAR 2.60|3.10/2.90|4.40|5.00|9.50|9.501.55|2.30|4.40|3.40|4.80|3.60|2.25|7.75|2.409.50]1.97 | 2.75]2.75 | 2.90
21:30| 8563 |AR4PF |CLU.LUJAN EL PORV. 1.80|3.304.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.60|2.40]1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0|2.20 | 2.90|2.25 | 4.40
21:45/1122|ITA1 |VERONA SASSUOLO 2.70|3.202.90|4.60|5.00|9.50 | 9.50|1.67 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.90|3.80|2.25|7.75|2.25]9.50]1.92 | 2.65]2.70 | 2.80
21:45111916)\WELC |[TRETHOMAS |AMMANFORD |1.73|3.80|3.80|2.60|5.50|4.50|10.5|1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|2.45|1.97|1.67|4.30|2.15/9.00|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.70 | 2.50
21:45/11922 WELC |BUCKLEY NEWTOWN 3.45/3.90|1.80|5.10|2.70]8.50 | 4.50]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 4.00 | 3.80|1.90 | 7.25]|1.57 | 4.10|1.40|1.62|1.95| 1.55
21:45/11923 WELC |DENBIGH RHYL 1.60|4.20 1 4.30]2.30|6.00|3.60|11.0]2.37|1.45/2.10]2.05]|1.97 | 1.75]|1.52 | 3.50|2.05|9.50| 1.47 | 1.77 | 1.50 | 2.20
21:45/1801 |BEL 1 |GENT CHARLEROI 2.05|3.45/3.60|3.25|5.40|5.90|10.5|2.031.70|2.75|2.55|3.15|2.55|1.80 | 5.602.259.50]1.63 | 1.92]1.92 | 2.50
21:45| 2201 |[ENFAT|WORCESTER  |RUGBY TO. 1.42 14.3016.25]|1.97 19.00|2.80|22.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]1.92|1.57|1.50 | 3.40|2.75|13.0|1.72 | 2.05| 1.48 | 3.90
21:45/ 2502 |WAL 1 |BRITONF. PENYBONT 6.254.10|1.47]10.0|2.10|22.0|3.10|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|8.00|7.50|2.80|12.0|1.57 | 3.60]1.70 | 2.05]3.90 | 1.52
21:45/2571 |IRL 1 |DERR.CITY SLIGO 1.58|3.7015.60]2.40|8.50|3.90|16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.45|1.87|1.70 | 440|2.80|13.0|1.90 | 2.35|1.73 | 3.80
21:45/2572|IRL 1 |WATERFORD |DROGHEDA 2.50|3.25/2.70|14.10|4.40|7.75/8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|14.10|3.30| 1.95|7.00|2.05|7.00]1.68 | 2.10]2.25 | 2.35
21:45/ 2591 |IRL 2 |ATHLONE DUNDALK 9.00|5.40/1.27]16.0|1.68]50.02.25|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|11.0|11.0|3.10|15.0|1.35|2.85]|1.85|2.10]4.80 | 1.32
21:45/2592 |IRL 2 |COBH RAM. BRAY 1.703.50 1 4.80]2.55|7.25|14.20|13.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.35/1.92]|1.65|4.20|2.35|11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 2.65
21:45/2593 IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD LONGFORD 1.95]3.40/3.60)3.05|5.505.60|10.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.55]|3.00|2.30)1.80|5.40)2.30|9.50|1.70|2.05]1.90 | 2.60
21:45/ 2594 |IRL 2 |WEXFORD uco 3.103.30|2.20|5.10 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.50]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.90 | 3.90|2.05|7.50]|1.88 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.05
21:45/2651 |NIR 1 |LINFIELD CRUSADERS 1.28|5.2019.50)1.77 |17.0|2.35|50.012.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]|1.75|1.42|1.42|3.10|3.40 | 17.0| 2.00 | 2.25|1.40 | 5.30
21:45/2652 |NIR 1 |CLIFTONV. GLENTORAN 3.15]3.25|2.205.20 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.75]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.50|1.95|6.75| 1.80 | 2.35|2.60 | 2.20
21:45/ 5041 |FRA 1 |PARIS LORIENT 1.85|3.7014.70]|2.85|7.00|5.20| 14.0|2.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]|2.80 | 2.25]1.75|5.00|2.40 | 11.0| 1.72 | 2.05| 1.82 | 2.80
22:00{11718BOLLC|BALOMPIE N.POTOSI 2.95|3.45/2.20|4.80|3.45|8.50|5.90|2.41]1.50|2.25/2.10|3.70|3.35|1.85|6.75|1.734.70|1.50 | 1.70 ] 1.97 | 1.80
22:00{11722MLT |ZABBAR BIRKIRK. 3.3013.20|2.15]5.60 | 3.50]9.50 | 6.75]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 6.00 | 4.80|2.35|10.0|2.05|7.00| 1.97 | 2.65|3.05 | 2.35
22:00{11855/FR1W |NANTES W PARIS W 6.7514.50|1.38]10.5|1.92]28.0|2.65|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40]9.00|8.50|2.75|14.0|1.47 | 3.25]|1.85|2.10]|4.20 | 1.45
22:00{11917/COLIW|C.cOLOW OLIMPIAW 1.65|3.7014.90]|2.50|7.25|13.90|14.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.101.82]|1.60 | 3.80|2.30|11.0|1.55|1.85]|1.55 | 2.45
22:00{11918/COLIW |D.CALIW LIMPENO W 1.32/4.7019.00]1.85|16.0|2.45|38.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.552.40]|1.80|1.45]|1.43|3.15|3.40|15.0|1.95|2.15]|1.42|5.20
22:00{11925WELC |AIRBUS HOLYWELL 1.48 14.4015.20]2.05|7.25|3.05|16.02.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]1.77 | 1.57|1.45|3.25|2.20|10.5|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.40 | 2.40
22:00/ 1364 |URY 1 |RIVER M. LIVERP.M. 5.003.50|1.68]7.50|2.60]15.04.70]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|7.00|7.25|2.65|13.0|1.78 | 4.80|1.92|2.40|3.40 | 1.83
22:00| 2035 [ENG 1 |BOURNEM. FULHAM 2.00|3.65|3.90|3.20|6.50|6.00 | 14.0|1.85|1.95|3.45/2.90|3.40|2.60|1.90|6.00/2.60|11.0]1.85|2.40]2.10 | 3.20
22:00/ 2165 |[ENG 2 |WREXHAM BIRMINGH. 2.95|3.30|2.45|4.90|4.00|9.50|8.501.722.00|3.60 | 2.95|5.20 | 4.10|2.20|9.00|2.10 | 7.00]1.78 | 2.35]2.55 | 2.40
22:00| 2202 [ENFAT BRADF.P.A HEATON S. 1.68 |3.804.20]2.60|6.25|4.80|13.0|1.60|2.05|3.70|3.00]2.95|2.10]1.77 | 5.30|2.65|10.5|1.95| 2.50 | 1.92 | 3.45
22:00/ 4001 |[ESP 1 |OSASUNA GETAFE 2.20|2.95|4.25|3.60|6.25|7.50|12.0|1.37 | 3.10|6.75|3.90|4.40|3.25|2.20|7.25|2.65|11.0]| 2.55| 3.65]2.80 | 4.30
22:15/11851|SP3 2 |MURCIA SEVILL.II 1.57|3.45]6.50]|2.45/12.0|4.10|22.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.05|2.05]|1.75|5.30|3.20 | 14.0|2.30 | 2.85|1.95 | 5.70
22:15/11926/S.Ma1 |CAILUNGO FAETANO 3.30|3.45|2.05|5.20|3.208.50 | 5.60|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|14.40|3.80|1.97|7.50|1.724.80]|1.53|1.75]|2.10 | 1.78
22:15/11927|S.Ma1 |[FOLGORE FIORENT. 1.85/3.45/4.00]|2.85|6.005.40|11.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0/1.80|2.201.88 | 2.90
22:15/4102 |PRT 1 |CASAPIA ESTORIL 2.45|3.20/3.00|4.10|5.10|8.50 | 10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.30|3.35|2.15|7.25|2.25|9.50| 1.88 | 2.55|2.55 | 2.80
23:00{11905WCM2 |UKRAIL.M20 PARAG.M20 2.70|2.45|3.25|4.50|4.60]8.50|8.501.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.80|3.60)2.20|7.75|2.20|7.75]1.88 | 2.50]2.65 | 2.70
23:00/11906/\WCM2 |PANAM.M20 S.KOR.M20 3.5013.45|2.10|5.40|3.30]|10.0 | 6.25]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.50|1.83 | 5.60| 1.63 | 1.92|2.45| 1.95
23:00/1681 |PER 1 |COMERCIA. CAJAMARCA 2.20|3.30/3.10|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.65|1.88 | 6.00|2.05|7.50]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.30
23:30/1374 |PRY 1 |SPORT.L. 2 DE MAYO 2.85|3.10/2.45|4.90|4.10]9.00 | 8.001.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.30|3.99|2.25|8.50|2.15|7.25]|1.88 | 2.55]|2.70 | 2.55
23:30| 1491 |[EC2PF |LE.DEL N. INDEP.J. 1.90|3.25/4.00]3.10|6.75|5.80|12.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.50|2.50]1.95|6.50|2.75|11.0|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.25 | 3.80
00:30{11719|BOLLC|UN.VINTO R.ORURO 1.85/3.45/4.00]|2.85|6.005.10|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.75|2.15]|1.73 | 4.80|2.25|9.50| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.60
00:55| 1365 |[URY 1 IMONT.CITY MIRAMAR 1.57|3.705.80]2.40|9.00|4.00|18.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.95]|1.70 | 4.50|2.90 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.78 | 4.30
00:55| 1421 |ARG 1 |TIGRE DEFENS.J. 2.40|3.10|3.20|4.00|5.60]8.50 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.80|3.50|2.20|7.50|2.45|10.0|2.10|2.90]|2.85 | 3.25
00:55| 1528 |BRA 2 |ATH.CLUB AMAZONAS 1.85/3.304.20]3.00|7.00|5.70|15.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.25|2.80|11.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.20 | 4.00
01:30| 1401 |CHIL2 |CONCEPC. MAGALANES 2.10|3.20/3.40|3.40|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70|2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.45 | 9.50]1.95|2.60] 2.30 | 3.10
01:45/11747|URU 2 |RENTISTAS FENIX 2.35|3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.25|7.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.95 | 3.40
02:00{11759 ME1W |QUERET.W NECAXA W 1.33/4.707.50]1.82|11.02.45|33.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.75/1.45]|1.42|3.10|2.75|16.0| 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.60
02:00{11907)WCM2 |N.ZEA.M20 JAPAN M20 7.5014.40|1.45|14.0|2.15]33.0/3.20]1.96 |1.75]2.90|2.60|12.010.5|3.05|15.0|1.60 | 3.80| 1.95|2.30|5.10 | 1.58
02:00/11908 WCM2 |[EGYPT M20 CHILE M20 4.70|3.50/1.80|7.25|2.80|16.0|5.50|1.722.00|3.60 | 2.95|7.00|7.25|2.70|12.0|1.85|5.80]1.90 | 2.50 ] 3.50 | 1.98
02:00{12779)USL 1 |TORMENTA WESTCH. 1.58 14.20 14.60]2.25|6.50|3.50|13.02.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]2.00 | 1.75]1.55|3.50|2.20 | 10.5|1.55 | 1.87 | 1.52 | 2.40
02:00({12781|USL 1 |CHARLOTTE S.VELOC. 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.50|4.20|6.50 | 8.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.90|1.87 |6.25]|1.57 | 1.87]1.97 | 2.10
02:00| 1461 |[ARG3 |ARG.MERLO ATL.FENIX 1.43/4.007.50]|2.15/14.0|3.35|32.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.45|1.80]|1.65|4.20|3.45|16.0|2.35|2.801.70 | 5.70
02:00| 1721 |MEX 2 |TAPATIO OAXACA 1.60|3.705.40]2.35|8.00|3.70|16.02.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.25|1.80|1.63 | 4.00|2.55|11.0| 1.67 | 2.05]1.60 | 3.05
02:00| 8526 |COLIW|S.PAOLO W SAN LOR.W 1.48 14.006.50]2.2011.03.30|25.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.25|/1.75]|1.65|3.90|3.00|13.0|1.98 | 2.35|1.63 | 4.50
02:00/8527 [NZ1 |W.OLYMPIC WESTERN 1.75]3.80|3.70)2.65 | 5.40 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 1.65]1.97
02:00| 8649 |COLIW|NAC.M. W UNIVERS.W 4.70|3.80|1.65|7.00|2.50]13.0|3.90|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|5.70|5.50|2.30|10.5|1.57 | 3.60]|1.48 | 1.75]2.30 | 1.52
03:00{11854NWSL [HOUSTONW |ORLANDO W 2.30|3.30/2.90|3.70|4.70| 7.00 | 9.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.50 | 2.80|1.93|6.25|2.05|7.50]1.63|2.00]2.15|2.30
03:00| 8650 |AR3P1 |RESISTEN. B.ATENAS 2.00|3.05|3.90|3.35|6.50|6.50| 11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.80|2.10|6.75|2.85| 11.0] 2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.40
03:15| 1422 |ARG 1 |ARGEN.JR. CORDOB.S. 1.55|3.707.25|2.40|14.0/4.10|27.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]3.10|2.10]1.75|5.10|3.35|16.0| 2.30 | 2.851.93 | 6.00
03:15/ 1423 |ARG 1 |[SANTAFE ALDOSIVI 1.60|3.60|6.75]|2.50|13.0/4.40|27.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.40]3.15/2.10]1.80 | 5.50|3.35|14.0|2.25 | 2.85]1.98 | 5.80
03:30/1272 |COL 1 |DEP.CALI DEP.PER. 2.50|2.95/2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.001.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.50|2.30|7.75|2.35|10.0| 2.00 | 2.85]2.75 | 2.95
03:30| 1529 |BRA 2 |CORITIBA BOTAF.SP 1.43/3.90|8.00]12.15/16.0|3.40|33.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|2.75|1.87|1.75|4.60|3.60 | 19.0|2.50 | 3.00 | 1.82 | 6.75
03:30| 8528 AR3P1 |S.MART.M. SARM.LB 2.50|2.95/2.90|4.30|5.00|8.50|9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00]3.10 | 3.35
03:35/1522 |BRA 2 |CRB AVAI 2.05|3.25|3.50|3.35|5.90|6.00 | 10.5|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60|2.75|1.95|6.50|2.50 | 10.0]|1.95|2.60 | 2.25 | 3.20




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;I’Zl:%la_ld e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁ?llf- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET E;E'El é?ﬁgz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
04:00{ 1703 |MEX 1 |NECAXA PACHUCA 2.65|3.30/2.50|4.30|4.10|8.00|7.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.80|3.20|1.90|6.25|1.85|6.00]1.53 | 1.80]2.00 | 2.00
04:00| 1725 [MEX 2 |TEPATITL. MORELIA 2.05|3.40/3.35|3.25|5.40|5.80|9.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.00|2.50|1.77 | 5.402.05|7.50]1.60 | 1.87 ] 1.88 | 2.30
04:00| 1726 |MEX 2 |DEP.IRAP. CORRECAM. 1.53/3.90|5.80]2.20|9.00|3.35|17.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.00|1.70]|1.57 | 3.70|2.60 | 11.0| 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.52 | 3.35
04:00/ 8529 [NZ1 |CHRISTCH. MIRAM.R. 1.67 |14.00 | 4.00]2.45|5.80 2.2511.50|2.20 1.52|1.82
04:30| 1434 |PAN 1 |TAURO SAN FRAN. 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20|4.90]8.00|9.001.60|2.20|4.20 | 3.20|4.50|3.40|2.20|7.25|2.25]9.00]1.92 | 2.65] 2.60 | 2.80
04:30/ 1471 |[HON1 |JUTICALPA CD MARAT. 3.203.30|2.15]5.20 | 3.50]9.50 | 6.50]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.40|2.30 |9.50]|1.95|6.50| 1.80 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.15
05:00/8530 [NZ1 |AUCKLAND WELLIN.II 2.4013.70|2.45]3.50| 3.60 2.701.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
06:00{11852RU3G |DINAMO V. KALUGA 2.30|3.25/2.95|3.70|4.90|7.25]9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.80|3.00|2.00 | 6.75|2.10 | 8.50]1.77 | 2.30 ]| 2.25 | 2.50
06:00/ 1704 [MEX 1 |MAZATLAN SAN LUIS 2.55|3.25/2.60|4.10|4.20|7.75|8.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|14.10|3.30| 1.95|6.50|1.95|6.75]|1.60 | 1.95]2.15 | 2.20
06:00| 1727 [MEX 2 |A.LA PAZ CANCUN 2.75|3.40|2.35|4.40|3.70]8.00 | 6.75]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|3.60|3.20| 1.85|6.00|1.78 | 5.40]1.52 | 1.75]2.00 | 1.90
06:05/ 1705 |MEX 1 |ATLAS JUAREZ 2.75|3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80|8.50|7.25|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|4.30|3.45|2.05|6.75|1.936.50]1.63|2.00]2.30 | 2.15
07:00| 4802 |JPN 1 |SHIMIZU TOKYO 2.75|3.35/2.55|4.60|4.10|9.00 | 8.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|4.40|3.50|2.05|6.75|1.95|6.75]|1.63 | 2.00]2.30 | 2.25
07:30/ 4803 |JPN 1 |NAGOYA GE C.OSAKA 2.85|3.40|2.45|4.70|3.90|9.00 | 7.75]|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 4.40 | 3.60 |2.05|7.00|1.90 | 6.50]1.60 | 1.95]2.25 | 2.15
08:00| 4708 |KOR 1 |GVANGJU DAEGU 1.95/3.35/3.70]3.10|5.70|5.70|10.0 | 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.10 | 2.40|1.87 | 5.60|2.40 | 10.0| 1.78 | 2.25]1.98 | 2.80
08:00| 4725 |[SKO 2 |SUWON BUCHEON 1.77 13.5014.30]2.75|6.50|4.70 | 11.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.45|2.00|1.65 | 4.40|2.25|10.0|1.65|2.00|1.70 | 2.55
08:00| 4726 |[SKO 2 |GIMPO ANSAN G. 1.58 |3.70 1 5.60]|2.45|8.50|4.00|18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.95]|1.70 | 4.50|2.80| 13.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.78 | 4.00
08:00| 4804 |JPN 1 |A.NIIGATA OKAYAMA 2.55|3.15/2.95|4.20|5.00|9.00 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.70|3.502.20 | 7.50 | 2.25 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.65 ] 2.65 | 2.80
08:00| 4833 |JPN 2 |JEF UNIT. V VAREN 3.00|3.30]2.2514.90|3.60/9.00|6.75]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.80|3.80|2.05|7.50|1.90|6.25[1.67 | 2.00|2.35|2.10
08:00| 4834 |JPN 2 |FUJIEDA TOYAMA 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50|6.00|10.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.35|2.60|1.90|6.00]2.35]9.50]1.75|2.30]2.05 | 2.75
08:00| 4835 [JPN 2 |SAPPORO M.YAMAG. 2.50|3.30|2.65|4.10|4.30|7.50|8.002.031.70|2.75|2.50|3.80|3.15[1.90 | 6.50|1.95|6.75]|1.58 | 1.90]2.10 | 2.15
08:00| 4853 |JAP 3 |GIFU KUSATSU 2.05|3.35/3.40|3.25|5.40]5.80|9.502.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.10|2.50| 1.80 | 5.602.10 | 9.50] 1.63 | 1.92]1.92 | 2.40
08:00| 4854 |JAP 3 |PARCER.N. KANAZAWA 3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40|3.30]9.50|5.90]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.50|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.05
09:00| 4805 [JPN 1 |FUKUOKA YOKOHAMA 2.25|3.10|3.50|3.70|5.90|7.50 | 11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90|4.50 | 3.40|2.25|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.90
09:00| 4836 |JPN 2 |SENDAI OMIYA A. 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.60|5.80|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20|2.50| 1.90 | 5.80|2.40 | 9.50]1.75|2.20]2.00 | 2.70
09:00| 8537 |RUS1 |ENISEY W KR.SOV.W 16.016.75]1.15]27.0 | 1.58|65.0|2.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50]22.0 | 20.0|4.30 | 28.0| 1.40 | 3.05|3.10 | 3.40| 7.50 | 1.35
10:00111717|CN3PT|S.RONGHAI KUNMING 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.60|5.90 | 10.5|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.25|2.55|1.90 | 6.00|2.35|9.50]1.80 | 2.30 ]| 2.05 | 2.80
10:00/ 4806 |JPN 1 |S.HIROSH. M.ZELVIA 2.25|3.30/3.30|3.70|5.50|7.50 | 10.5|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10|3.10|2.05|7.00|2.35|9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.00
10:00/4837 |JPN 2 |KOFU JUBILO I 3.103.30|2.205.20 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.75]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10 | 4.20|2.15]9.50]|1.95|6.50| 1.73 | 2.25|2.50 | 2.15
10:30111713|CN3PT|Q.YASSIN HUB.ISTAR 2.80|3.25/2.40|4.70|3.808.50|7.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.50|3.60|2.10|7.502.007.00]1.70 | 2.20]|2.45 | 2.25
10:30/4722 |SKO 2 |ASAN CH. CHEONGJU 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.55|8.00|4.50|16.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.65|2.05]1.80 |4.80]2.70 | 13.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.83 | 3.60
10:30/4727 |SKO 2 |HWASEONG INCHEON 5.60 | 3.60|1.608.50|2.50]17.04.30]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|8.50|7.75]|2.85|13.0|1.75|5.00|2.00 | 2.55|4.30 | 1.85
10:30| 8531 |CN3PT|HANGZHOU G.MINGTU 2.00|3.30/3.60|3.20|5.606.00|11.0|1.72]2.00|3.60 | 2.90|3.40|2.60|1.90|6.25|2.40 | 10.0]1.88|2.50]2.10 | 3.00
11:00111714/CN3PT|GUANGZ.D. S.PORT Il 2.10|3.30/3.30|3.35|5.40|6.009.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30|2.65|1.90 | 6.002.259.50]1.73 | 2.20 ]| 2.05 | 2.55
11:00| 4522 |ROM 2 |CHINDL.T. FC BACAU 1.63|3.60|5.30]2.50|8.00|4.20|16.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.45|1.92]|1.72|4.50|2.75|13.0|1.82 | 2.30|1.73 | 3.40
11:00/4523 |ROM 2 |CS DIN.B. AFUMATI 2.80|3.15/2.45|4.70|4.10]8.50 | 8.001.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.00|3.80)2.20|7.75|2.10|7.25]|1.83 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.45
11:00| 4524 ROM 2 |SATU MARE DUMBRAV. 2.30|3.30/2.90|3.60|4.70|7.009.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.35|2.80|1.90 | 6.25|2.05|7.50]|1.60 | 1.95]|2.10 | 2.25
11:00| 4525 ROM 2 |RESITA CSM SLAT. 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|7.75|14.30|15.01.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.50 | 1.95]|1.73 | 4.50|2.60|13.0|1.82 | 2.30|1.75 | 3.25
11:00/ 4526 |ROM 2 |C.CHIAJ. CSMS IASI 2.40|3.20/2.85|3.90|4.80|7.75]9.001.722.00|3.60 | 2.90|3.90|3.25|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 7.75]1.78 | 2.35]2.35 | 2.55
11:00| 4528 |ROM 2 |TUNARI BUZAU 2.35/3.202.90|3.80/4.90]7.50|9.00/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15[2.10|7.00]2.20 | 8.50]1.85|2.45|2.40 | 2.60
11:00/4807 |JPN 1 |URAWA VISSEL K. 3.303.40|2.20|5.40|3.50]10.5|7.00]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|5.40 | 4.50|2.359.50|1.95|6.75|1.80|2.35|2.70 | 2.20
11:15/ 8600 |CZE3A|MOTORLET LOK.PRAHA 1.58 14.004.70]12.25|6.50|3.50|13.02.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.10 | 1.75]|1.55|3.70|2.20 | 10.5| 1.60 | 1.95]1.55 | 2.50
11:15/ 8601 |CZE3A |PISEK PRIBR.II 1.50|4.205.20]12.10|7.25|3.20|16.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.92 | 1.62]|1.52 | 3.40|2.25|10.5|1.57 | 1.92|1.48 | 2.60
11:30/4808 |JPN 1 |KASHIWA YOKOH.M. 1.70|3.605.30]2.55|8.00|4.40|16.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]|2.45|1.95]|1.70 | 4.30|2.50 | 12.0| 1.70 | 2.05| 1.68 | 3.05




